RoHS Compliant
CFast 2H
CFast 2H-M Product Specifications (Toshiba 15nm)
December 16, 2015
Version 1.1
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

13
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9. Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
AP   CFA   x x x G   B   A   N   –   X   F   TM1
 A = Standard
N = Standard
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities
008G = 8GB
016G = 16GB
032G = 32GB
064G = 64GB
128G = 128GB
CTL Type
Operating Temperature
Blank: 0°C ~ 70°C
W: -40°C ~ 85°C
FW
Flash Type
 CFast 2H-M
APCFAxxxGBAN-XFTM1
14
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.2 Valid Combinations
9.2.1 Standard Temperature
Capacity AP/N
8GB APCFA008GBAN-FTM1
16GB APCFA016GBAN-FTM1
32GB APCFA032GBAN-FTM1
64GB APCFA064GBAN-FTM1
128GB APCFA128GBAN-FTM1
9.2.2 Wide Temperature
Capacity AP/N
8GB APCFA008GBAN-WFTM1
16GB APCFA016GBAN-WFTM1
32GB APCFA032GBAN-WFTM1
64GB APCFA064GBAN-WFTM1
128GB APCFA128GBAN-WFTM1
 CFast 2H-M
APCFAxxxGBAN-XFTM1
15
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 11/25/2015 Official release
1.1 12/16/2015
Revised performance and power consumption values
for 64GB and 128GB models.
 CFast 2H-M
APCFAxxxGBAN-XFTM1
16
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F., No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist.,
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2267-8000
Fax: 886-2-2267-2261
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
46732 Lakeview Blvd., Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-408-518-8699
Fax: 1-510-249-9568